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n°dossard
194
83
151
249
48
205
64
45
195
164
216
248
117
245
106
59
16
253
32
119
167
176
204
36
242
237

Trail de Soulaires
Classement scratch 18 km

Temps
1:18:48
1:19:37
1:20:24
1:20:42
1:22:24
1:22:29
1:23:41
1:24:48
1:25:00
1:25:15
1:25:55
1:25:57
1:26:05
1:26:08
1:26:10
1:27:18
1:27:29
1:27:33
1:27:55
1:28:07
1:28:09
1:28:12
1:28:15
1:28:18
1:28:32
1:28:38

Sexe
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KM
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Noms
ROBIN
BREARD
LHOSTE
MAHOUDEAU
DE PASCALIN
DIEDRICH
LANCELIN
LEBRAY
HUET
SEVESTRE
NOLIERE
MARLIER
SEUGNOT
MARTIN
KUNZ
BENOIST
NIVEL
DESFONDS
SAVART
GASCON
ENJALBERT
VIVIEN
CHOTARD
OLLAGNIER
PHILIPPE
GOTTRY

Prénoms
OLIVIER
KARL
AYMERIC
MICHEL
HENRY
CHRISTOPHE
BRUNO
DAVID
ARNAUD
PHILIPPE
ANTHONY
JEROME
HENRIK
ETIENNE
NICOLAS
WILFRIED
ARNAUD
YVES
ROGER
DAVID
ELIAN
GEOFFREY
ERIC
JEROME
ARNAUD
BENOIT

Club
CHARTRES VERTICAL
AS GIEN TRIATHLON
LUISANT AC CYCLISME

ES JOUY ST PREST

OC CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL
US BELHOMERT
ACC72

MARATOURISTES
EAC TEAM TRAIL

ASR TRAIL 78

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE
EVREUX AC TRAIL

ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE
CHARTRES MMA SPORT

USO ATHIS MONS

o

o



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

136
191
231
152
182
12
157
132
207

95
94
125
143
206

84
186
113

74

63
116
218

171
42
255
192
85
33
96
135
234

1:28:52
1:29:10
1:29:30
1:30:54
1:32:15
1:32:16
1:32:22
1:32:34
1:32:38
1:32:54
1:32:57
1:33:10
1:33:48
1:34:36
1:34:43
1:34:50
1:35:10
1:35:32
1:35:40
1:36:08
1:36:10
1:36:17
1:36:36
1:37:54
1:37:57
1:38:30
1:38:42
1:38:47
1:38:55
1:39:06
1:39:07
1:39:17
1:39:30
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

GUILLET
COUTIF
PLEUTIN
MOMMESSIN
BARADEL
LOCHON
FOUCHER
GOMES
LHOTE
TAVARES
ARMAND
LEBRAY
DUBOIS
DESGROUAS
JOUVIN
MUSSARD
DABROWSKI
KAMARA
LEBEGUE
CLEMENT
JACQUIN
DAVIRE
MARUSA
VIEILLOT
HENAULT
DUMONT
ROUSSEAU
PATINIER
GOLE
ANTHOINE
BABUEL
PREZEAU
AMGHAR

LUDOVIC
FREDERIC
ANDRE
THIERRY

SIMON PIERRE

CEDRIC
ROMAIN
JEAN MICHEL
FRANK
STEVE
LOUIS
NICOLAS
FREDERIC
SYLVAIN
ETIENNE
MICKAEL
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
GUY
SEBASTIEN
FLORENT
STEPHANE
PASCAL
SERGE
LAURENT
REMI
NICOLAS
BAUDOUIN
PASCAL
HERVE
CHARLES
CHRISTOPHE
SAID

AS NOGENT LE ROTROU

USO ATHIS MONS
LUISANT AC CYCLISME

ES JOUY ST PREST
CS MAINVILLIERS

MARATOURISTES
EVREUX AC TRAIL

AC PARIS JOINVILLE

LES DAHUS DES CLOCHERS

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

LES P'TITES FOULEES SPARNONIENES
LES DAHUS DES CLOCHERS

AST CHATEAUNEUF THYMERAIS

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

ROLLER ROBB

AS DROUE SUR DROUETTE

ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE
ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE

USO ATHIS MONS

O O O o o



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

112
156
67
22
199
44
115

88
252
79
98
147
169
250
161
51
251
35
101
103
196
19
17
121
177
53
14
61
30
100
190
11

1:39:34
1:39:50
1:40:14
1:40:25
1:40:30
1:40:36
1:40:45
1:41:03
1:41:11
1:41:19
1:41:37
1:41:47
1:42:03
1:42:11
1:42:13
1:42:22
1:42:24
1:42:37
1:42:54
1:42:57
1:43:38
1:43:42
1:44:30
1:44:32
1:44:37
1:44:45
1:44:46
1:44:47
1:45:01
1:45:05
1:45:28
1:45:40
1:45:45
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

THERON
LEBRUN
CORRION
GUILLON
SEDILOT
PERE
RAMOND
BOUR
GIRAULT
LARRALDE
CONSTANT
BEDOS
POMMEREAU
BUISSON
CRESTEE
ROY
MOUTEAU
VILLEZ
LECOMPTE
BOUDIER
SARTOUX
GRIZEAU
LAMARE
CATIGNOL
ROTUREAU
ROSE
BROSSEAU
GIRARD
GABALDA
TREMBLIER
LAVAL
VIGE
THENARD

JEAN PAUL
GUY
FRANCK
PIERRICK
MANUEL
FABRICE
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
EDOUARD

CHRISTOPHE

LUC
ALEXANDRE
HERVE
VINCENT

EMMANUEL
JEAN PHILIPPE

JEROME
LAURENT
ERIC
YOANN
PIERRE
OLIVIER
WILLIAM
DAMIEN
JEROME

JEAN FRANCOIS
JEAN OLIVIER

YONEL
PHILIPPE
ALAIN
BENOIT
GEOFFROY
DAVID

GENERATION TRAIL BLOIS
STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

ST LEU D'ESSERENT

TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE

CE RENAULT VSF
SAPEURS POMPIERS DREUX

AS SEALED AIR

VINEUIL SPORTS

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE
ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE
LES P'TITES FOULEES SPARNONIENES

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

o
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

57
254
118
236

23
123
208
247
226
109
146
184
133

54
137
166
144

21
165

55
230

81

52
120
217
214
233
232
163

29

20
185

1:45:49
1:45:52
1:45:54
1:45:57
1:45:59
1:46:09
1:46:37
1:46:39
1:46:42
1:47:01
1:47:04
1:47:08
1:47:12
1:47:14
1:47:16
1:47:22
1:47:28
1:47:31
1:47:40
1:47:46
1:47:59
1:48:00
1:48:04
1:48:10
1:48:30
1:48:34
1:48:38
1:48:43
1:48:49
1:48:54
1:48:58
1:49:04
1:49:08

- YEdE4ETIEYEdEdEIEIEIEIE-IEIE-YE IR IE I I Y Y Y Y Y I -G G

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

TEBIBI
DUHAMEL
PROT
BAKADAL
RENARD
CANEVET
BOURY
BIRAIS
CHEVREUX
DESBIENDRAS
DEMARE
SEIGNEURY
LEVIGNE
DUBOIS
LIERRE
LE TULLIER
ZOUAOUI
PINTARD
BEAULIEU
MORCHOISNE
BEAUDOIN
GUERIN
POIROUX
RECHE
DANGLOT
FERNANDES
GUILLOTIN
GATALETA
PINEAU
LE BLOAS
BUFFETEAU
THIBOUT
DAUDE

THIERRY
VINCENT
ALEXANDRE
CLAUDE
FREDERIC
BRUNO
PHILIPPE
FLORIAN
STEPHANE
FRANCK
SEBASTIEN
YVES
PIERRE
ANTONY
FREDERIC
XAVIER
RHALEM
THIERRY
ERIC
RAPHAEL
GREGORY
STEPHANE
JEROME
BRUNO
JULIEN
LUIS
ALAIN
AUDREY
ALAIN
JEAN YVES
OLIVIER
PASCAL
STEPHANE

CE RENAULT VSF

USO ATHIS MONS
AS LEVES
LES DAHUS DES CLOCHERS

CHARTRES VERTICAL

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE
LES AMIS DE L'UFOLEP
VS CHARTRES

AS LEVES

VS CHARTRES

LMPTTA LUCE MAINVILLIERS
SRA EMSA EPERNON
INTERTECHNIQUE

CAHORS TRAIL
MARATOURISTES

ZAZIE ET MR BULLE

USO ATHIS MONS

USO ATHIS MONS

MMA SPORT ATHLE

LES DAHUS DES CLOCHERS
RAMBOUILLET SPORT

O O O o



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

28
224
15
68
188
148
97
90
221
87
170
138
240
93
222
46
210
80
178
26
150
193
75
69
70
71
72
47
38
126
24
187
41

1:49:42
1:49:54
1:50:33
1:50:40
1:50:57
1:51:00
1:51:04
1:51:09
1:51:13
1:51:19
1:51:35
1:51:38
1:51:50
1:52:00
1:52:50
1:53:01
1:53:08
1:53:11
1:53:16
1:53:19
1:53:22
1:53:27
1:53:30
1:53:32
1:53:36
1:53:38
1:53:41
1:53:50
1:53:55
1:54:02
1:54:23
1:54:34
1:54:51
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

MORIN
JUGEAU
De REAMY
BENIZE
MOKHTARI
CHADLI
LECOIN
LANDAIS
COMPAGNON
MOURAUD
LE POUL
LE TULLIER
LEDUC
CADIOU
BOUBENNEC
GUYOT
LAFORET
BONVALLET
MASSE
BERTHE
ROUSSEAU

DELACHAUME

MERLE
CORDAY
KHALDI
CRETON
PINABEL
DEROSIER
BRUNET
RICHETIN
DAUZIER
BARATON
GOETZ

YANN
LAURENT
Aurelien

FRANCOIS

KARIM

ELIAS
VINCENT
LAURENT

YVES

DENIS
RAPHAEL

LAURENCE
THIERRY
LOIC
LOIC
RAPHAEL
LOUIS
XAVIER
CHRISTOPHE
JOEL
CHRISTIAN
GILLES
ERIC
SEBASTIEN
RAPHAEL
CHRISTOPHE
BRUNO
LAURENT
JEREMY
SOPHIE
GERARD
MARC
MARIE

ASPTT RAMBOUILLET

ASS SPORTIVE TRAIL COURSE NATURE

LES AMIS DE L'UFOLEP

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

POMPIERS DE NONANCOURT
CE RENAULT VSF

AS SEALED AIR
LMPTTA LUCE MAINVILLIERS
LUISANT AC CYCLISME

CE SNECMA
CE SNECMA
CE SNECMA
CE SNECMA

LES SORINIERES VELO CLUB
RAMBOUILLET SPORT
ESMPC

ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE

O O O o o
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

168
128
159
162
73
203
27
149
202
201
78
131
82
198
158
140
92
173
127
91
189
227
179
241
141
107
175
183
160
124
197
145
58

1:55:10
1:55:29
1:55:40
1:55:47
1:55:59
1:56:16
1:56:27
1:56:32
1:56:39
1:56:43
1:56:45
1:56:52
1:56:57
1:58:01
1:58:02
1:58:46
1:58:47
1:58:48
1:58:56
1:59:14
1:59:42
1:59:44
2:00:01
2:00:29
2:00:58
2:01:09
2:02:12
2:02:16
2:02:35
2:02:38
2:02:40
2:02:50
2:03:09
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

TAILLANDIER
MASSON
ROUILLARD
SAILLES
GOUIN
PAILLAT
VENARA
LAMBERT
DESBOIS
MAUDUIT
SELLIER
SAUSSE
THERON
TAUSSAIN
BUSIN
SIERRA
DALLON
DOMISE
BARGAIN
LEPLEY
AUDOU
GAUTHERON
BOURDELAS
BIDEAU
PASCAL
LEHOUX
BARTHELEMY
BLAVETTE
ROY DELEST
DUBOIS
VIEIRA
CHAUVEAU
GARREAU

CYRILLE
BENOIT
STEPHANE
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
PASCAL
ARNAUD
ISABELLE
SYLVAIN
STEPHANE
LAURENT
THIERRY
ERIC
SEVRINE
SYLVAIN
ADRIEN
XAVIER
SEBASTIEN
YVES
YOANN
MARC
OLIVIER
PATRICE
PATRICIA
THIERRY
SYLVAIN
LAURENT
PASCAL
PATRICIA
SOPHIE
ADELINO
LUCIE
VIVIANE

MBDA SPORT
EVREUX AC TRAIL

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

CHARTRES VERTICAL

ASCL AG2R LA MONDIALE

AVI INFORMATIQUE
TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

AS SEALED AIR

EMSA

GIEN ATHLE MARATHON

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

VS CHARTRES

MARATOURISTES

USO ATHIS MONS

o O
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

66
49
99
219
223
181
155
154
37
86
211
134
235
225
129
220

238
114
105
104
213
180
244
200
239
209
25
212
174
110
228
229

2:03:30
2:03:35
2:04:04
2:04:14
2:04:27
2:04:33
2:06:09
2:06:13
2:06:36
2:06:53
2:06:57
2:07:20
2:07:37
2:08:28
2:09:20
2:09:31
2:10:22
2:10:32
2:10:53
2:11:01
2:11:06
2:11:12
2:11:18
2:11:37
2:12:37
2:13:09
2:13:20
2:13:41
2:14:26
2:14:38
2:15:25
2:15:35
2:15:37

TN

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

CRAVIC
MACE
COLLOBERT
CRAVIC
BLONDEAU
GAUDARD
PEPERSTRAETE
PAPILLARD
PINCHON
BAYE
TRIBALLIER
MARCHAND
LAVIRON
LAGES
ZAPPELINI
PONNELLE
BOUDIER
TREMOUILLES
RAMOND
BONNEVILLE
GOULET
ORLANDI
GAUDARD
JOUANNEAU
LAVALLE
TREMOUILLES
RICHARD DIAGORGE
MENAGER
SIMON
BARTHELEMY
TOUTEE DUVAL
GUICHARD
GUICHARD

CHRISTELLE
CHRISTIAN
STEPHANE
CYRILLE
ELLEN
PATRICE
ESTELLE
JEAN YVES
CHARLES HENRI
JEAN LUC
EMMANUEL
JEAN
CATHERINE
JEAN PAUL
ALAIN
EMMANUEL
VALERIE
CHRISTIAN
NATHALIE
FLORE
PASCAL
THOMAS
NADINE
CHRISTOPHE
MARIE CLAUDE
SAMUEL
YOANN
JULIEN
JOHAN
MURIELLE
LOIC
DELPHINE
STEPHANE

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES
LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE
STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE

STADE VERNEUIL SUR AVRE
ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQUE

USO ATHIS MONS

TEAM RAIDS DINGUES

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

CMTRI

USCORG
LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

o

o
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224
225
226
227
228

102
139

10
31

2:17:01
2:18:55
2:19:47
2:19:52
2:22:00
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18
18
18
18
18

TOUMI
MARAND
LEFEVRE
DEIBER
GASPARD

FRANCK
YANN
THIERRY
CLAUDE
MANUEL



